
 

Frome Town Council Calendar of meetings 2024/25 
 
All are welcome to attend  
 
Date Committee Venue Time 
May 9 Thurs Planning Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 18:30 
May 15 Wed Council (Annual Meeting) Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
      
Jun 6 Thurs Planning Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 18:30 
Jun 12 Wed Council  Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
Jun 27 Thurs Planning Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 18:30 
      
Jul 10 Wed Council Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
Jul 18 Thurs Planning Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 18:30 
Jul 24 Wed Oversight Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00       

Aug 7 Wed Council  Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
Aug 8 Thurs Planning Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 18:30 
Aug  29 Thurs Planning Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 18:30 
      
Sept 4 Wed Council Frome Town Hall & Zoom  19:00 
Sept 11 Wed Oversight Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
Sept 19 Thurs Planning Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 18:30       

Oct 2 Wed Council  Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
Oct 10 Thurs Planning Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 18:30 
Oct 23 Wed Oversight Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
Oct 31 Thurs Planning Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 18:30 
      
Nov 13 Wed Council Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
Nov 21 Thurs Planning Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
      
Dec 4 Wed Council  Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
Dec 11 Wed Oversight Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
Dec 12 Thurs Planning Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00       

Jan 9 Thurs Planning Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
Jan 15 Wed Council   Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
Jan 29 Wed Oversight Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
Jan 30 Thurs Planning Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
      
Feb 12 Wed Council Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
Feb 27 Thurs Planning Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00       

Mar 12 Wed Council Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
Mar 19 Wed Oversight Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
Mar 13 Thurs Planning Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
      
Apr 2 Wed Annual Town Meeting (not a Council meeting) Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
Apr 3 Thurs Planning Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
Apr 24 Thurs Planning Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
Apr 30 Wed Council Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
      
May 7 Wed Oversight Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
May  15 Thurs Planning Committee Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 
May 21 Wed Council (Annual Meeting) Frome Town Hall & Zoom 19:00 

 
Times and venues are subject to change; please consult website for most accurate information. Copies of agendas, associated 
papers and minutes are available at www.frometowncouncil.gov.uk or ask at Frome Town Hall 


	Frome Town Council Calendar of meetings 2024/25

